StingRay and BioRay
With a compact modular design measuring only 19 mm in diameter
and using the industries’ premier laser diodes, the StingRay delivers
best-in-class performance. High-quality glass optics and sophisticated
drive electronics deliver the power and control to your application to
improve signal-to-noise and measurement speed.
StingRay is the highest-performing top-hat-profile laser available
that comes in a variety of fan angles to create the line you need for

      Contained Power ≥90%
      Note: Not available in 488 nm
      L01-5 Line with 5 degree fan angle
      Fan angle 5⁰ with tolerance ±10%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >75%
      Contained Power ≥95%
      Note: Not available in 488 nm
StingRay and BioRay  Datasheet
STEP 5 :
Choose your beam shape.
Choose only one of the following selections.
StingRay and BioRay  Datasheet
STEP 5  (continued) :
Line Beam Generator (cont.)
      L01-10 Line with 10 degree fan angle
      Fan angle 10⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >75%
      Contained Power ≥95%
      Note: Not available in 488 nm
      L01-15 Line with 15 degree fan angle
      Fan angle 15⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >75%
      Contained Power ≥95%
      Note: Not available in 488 nm
      L01-20 Line with 20 degree fan angle
      Fan angle 20⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >75%
      Contained Power ≥95%
      Note: Only available for wavelengths 520 nm to 785 nm
      L01-30 Line with 30 degree fan angle
      L01-30 Line with 30 degree fan angle, micro-focus (µFL)
      Fan angle 30⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >75%

Fan Angle (Line Length)
measured at 80% Relative Intensity
Contained Power:
power contained within the
area of the fan angle above, and
the width of the line at 1/e2
Profile will
not drop
below the
“Relative
Intensity
Floor”
Note: Line is optimized in the factory at
500 mm working distance from laser
Line Beam Generator (cont.)
      L01-45 Line with 45 degree fan angle
      L01-45 Line with 45 degree fan angle, micro-focus (µFL)
      Fan angle 45⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >60%
      Contained Power ≥95%
      Note: Not available in 488 nm. Micro-focus (µFL) only available in 520 nm to 785 nm.
      L01-60 Line with 60 degree fan angle
      L01-60 Line with 60 degree fan angle, micro-focus (µFL)
      Fan angle 60⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >60%
      Contained Power ≥95%
      Note: Not available in 488 nm. Micro-focus (µFL) only available in 520 nm to 785 nm.
      L01-75 Line with 75 degree fan angle
      Fan angle 75⁰ with tolerance ±5%
      Straightness <0.1%
      Relative intensity floor >50%
      Contained Power ≥95%